



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081501/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 17, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Feb 17, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Feb 14, 2023
Created By	DE MARTINO_U
Changed On	Feb 5, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710034103893
Change Number	300005843641

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg UFS
Danish	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg DK UFS 15961702
Dutch	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg UFS
English	Knorr Tagliatelle 100% Durum Wheat 3kg e UFS UK/IRL 15961701
Estonian	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg UFS
Finnish	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg FI UFS 15961702
French_BE	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg UFS
German	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg UFS
Latvian	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg UFS
Lithuanian	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg UFS
Norwegian	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg NO UFS 15961702
Polish	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg UFS
Slovak	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg UFS
Spanish	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg UFS ES
Swedish	Knorr Tagliatelle Box 3kg SE UFS 15961702

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Czech Republic	Czech



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081501/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 17, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000207416/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Feb 10, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Tagliatelle DWIN (CUC)
English_EU	CoM IT

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:CZ/Czech

Legal Denominator : Široké nudle. Sušené semolinové těstoviny.

Ingredient List:

Složení: mouka z **PŠENICE** tvrdé (*Triticum durum*) (100%). Může obsahovat **VEJCE** a **HOŘČICI**. Vhodné pro vegany.

Allergen\Diet List:

Obsahuje Obiloviny obsahující lepek a výrobky z nich a Pšenice
Může obsahovat Hořčice a výrobky z ní a Vejce a výrobky z nich.
Vhodné pro Veganství.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:CZ/Czech

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Hmotnost	3	kg	kg e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans
SHELF LIFE	36 months ambient
INGREDIENT LIST	100% Durum wheat



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081501/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 17, 2024

Purpose	Description
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	Návod na přípravu: Těstoviny vložte do vroucí vody a vařte za občasného míchání 7 minut nebo na způsob al dente. Scedte a servírujte. Udržujte ve vodní lázni.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans ID: 0104
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	BAIN -MARIE STABLE 7 min 3 kg e
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
PRODUCT ORIGIN	FOP: Produced in Italy ¹ Prodotto in Italia ¹ BOP: ¹ Vyrobeno v Itálii.
NUTRITION	Výživové údaje na 100 g výrobku Energetická hodnota Tuky z toho nasycené mastné kyseliny Sacharidy z toho cukry Vláknina Bílkoviny Sůl
OTHER	3 kg e
SHELF LIFE	Minimální trvanlivost do konce:
STORAGE	Skladujte v suchu, chráňte před teplem a přímým slunečním zářením.
COMPANY CONTACT	www.ufs.com Unilever Food Solutions UNILEVER ČR, spol. s r.o., Voctářova 2497/18, 180 00 Praha 8 Tel.: 844 222 844
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Lactose free

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:CZ/Czech

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Živiny	Na
Energie	1500 kJ
Energie	359 kcal
Tuky	1,5 g
z toho nasycené mastné kyseliny	0,3 g
Sacharidy	73 g
z toho cukry	4,0 g
Vláknina	2,5 g
Bílkoviny	12 g
Sůl	0,01 g

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Živiny	Na	Na	Referenční hodnota příjmu (RHP)
--------	----	----	---------------------------------------



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081501/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 17, 2024

Energie	600 kJ	900 kJ	11 %
Energie	143 kcal	215 kcal	11 %
Tuky	0,6 g	0,9 g	1 %
z toho nasycené mastné kyseliny	0,1 g	0,2 g	< 1 %
Sacharidy	29 g	44 g	17 %
z toho cukry	1,6 g	2,4 g	3 %
Vláknina	1,0 g	1,5 g	
Bílkoviny	4,8 g	7,2 g	14 %
Sůl	< 0,01 g	0,01 g	< 1 %

Na - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :

v suchém stavu

Na - 100 g (As Prepared)

Statements :

Připravený výrobek dle návodu na přípravu

Na - 150 g (As Prepared)

Statements :

Porce

Referenční hodnota příjmu (RHP) - 150 g (As Prepared)

Statements :

*% z referenční hodnoty příjmu u průměrné dospělé osoby (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000207416/000/002



UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000081501/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 17, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Tagliatelle DWIN (CUC)